
Teacher/Staff Position E-mail Address Classroom Phone #

Baca, Susan Pre-K sbaca@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2937

Baldonado, Michael Fifth Grade mbaldona@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2923

Ballance, Laura First Grade lballanc@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2921

Bertinetti, Cheri H Health Assistant cbertine@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2904

Bisht, Srijana SPED sbisht@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2924

Bostic, Kathryn Music KBOSTIC@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2916

De La Riva, Jimi D Second Grade jdelariv@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2929

Diaz, Marie I First Grade MDIAZ1@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2917

Fabela, Stephani J Fourth Grade sfabela@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2911

Garcia, Patricia Library Assistant PGARCIA1@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2906

Ippel, Peter Fifth Grade pippel@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2930

Kempton, Katherine First Grade kkempton@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2922

Kreider, Rachel Third Grade rkreider@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2918

Kruis, Sheila Pre-School skruis@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2936

Largo, Brenda Kindergarten blargo@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2925

Montoya, Lucy J. Kindergarten LMONTOY1@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2927

Mostafa, Hanadi Second Grade hmostafa@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2934

Moston, Lenore Councilor lmoston@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2903

Sluis, Rachel Kindergarten rsluis@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2926

Smith, Henry PE HSMITH1@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2945

Taylor, Tina Instructional Coach ttaylor@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2935

Tom, Anne Navajo Language & Culture atom@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2932

Van Dorp, Melanie Third Grade mvandorp@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2912

Wenning, Daniel Fourth Grade DWENNING@gmcs.k12.nm.us 721-2919
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